Annexure — 7
Name of the corporate debtor: Hema Engineering Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05.04.2021 ; List of creditors as on: 29/04/2021

List of ional creditors (Government dues)
SLNo. | Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount of | Amount of claimnot | Amount |Remarks,
of |any mutual admitted of claim | ifany
contingen | dus, that under
telaim | may be set- verifieatio
off n
Department Governmen| Identifica| Date of Amount claimed | Amount of claim admitted [Nature of | Amount | Amount | Whether | % of voting
I tionNo. | receipt chaim | covered | covered | related | sharein
by by party? | CoC, if
security |guarantee ppli
interest
1 SO A ESI Dues 0| 0 - 0 ol ol - 0
EMPLOYEE'S STATE | of India
INSURANCE
CORPORATION 4/22/2021 941,070.00 941,070.00
Total 941,070.00| 941,070.00| 0 0 0 0 0 - 0




	Sheet1

